LTE Industrial Router
SmartStart SL301
USER’S MANUAL
HEADQUARTERS
International Headquarters
Advantech B+B SmartWorx
707 Dayton Road
Ottawa, IL 61350 USA

Table 2: Delivery identification
Figure 7: Label for versions without WiFi Figure 8: Label for versions with WiFi
5.3 Order Codes
Order codes overview is shown in the table below.
Name Order code Features – interfaces
SmartStart SL301 SL30100010 LTE module Cat.1 Verizon, 1x ETH, 1x RS232, 1x BI, 1x BO,
1x SIM reader
SmartStart SL301 SL30110110 LTE module Cat.1 Verizon, 1x ETH, 1x RS232, 1x BI, 1x BO,
1x SIM reader, WiFi
SmartStart SL301 SL30100015 LTE module Cat.1 Verizon, 1x ETH, 1x RS232, 1x BI, 1x BO,
1x SIM reader, accessories (four different plugs for power
supply)
SmartStart SL301 SL30110115 LTE module Cat.1 Verizon, 1x ETH, 1x RS232, 1x BI, 1x BO,
1x SIM reader, WiFi, accessories (four different plugs for
power supply)
Table 3: Order codes overview
10